7. Hardware
136 / 137
Synchro Blocks
For more info refer to page 180
USE CLEAT WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
kg lb
50mm Synchro 29104100BK 120 264

72mm Synchro 10 3∕8 12 1∕2
90mm Synchro 12 1∕2 14 9∕16
Line Size
FIT TRAVELLER UPSTAND
50mm Synchro
60mm Synchro Size 1 NTR
72mm Synchro Size 1 HTX/ Size 2 NTR
90mm Synchro Size 2 HTX/ Size 3 NTR
Suitable Traveller Upstand
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925004BK 50 450 990 81 2.85
29926004BK 60 800 1760 127 4.48
29927204BK 72 1100 2420 210 7.41
29929004BK 90 2000 4400 458 16.15
PART NO SHEAVE
Ø
WORKING
LOAD LIMIT
WEIGHT
Kg lb g oz
29925005BK 50 450 990 164 5.77
29926005BK 60 800 1760 261 9.19
29927205BK 72 1100 2420 415 14.61
Single & Becket Double & Becket
POST DIAMETER TO FIT MAX PIN Ø
mm in mm in
50mm Synchro 7.9 5∕16 4 5∕32